
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

441 

226 

811 

295 

2 

73 

51 

46 

8 

421 

27 

23 

74 

297 

56 

38 

154 

347 

52 

17 

Name 

Natalie Kane 

Frida Östlund 

Genette Våge 

Ebba Bergström 

Sandra Karlsson 

Jenny Svedberg 

Amanda Bergkvist 

Josefin Larsson 

Caroline Berglund 

Kajsa Siecke 

Ida Djärf 

Linnéa Gustafsson 

Moa Vikström 

Moa Pettersson 

Charlotte Andersson 

Emma Backtun 

Sarah Holmertz 

Matilda Larsson 

Feliicia Hagwall 

Felicia Karlsson 

Class 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

Best Tm 

1:55.263 

1:55.320 

1:56.854 

1:57.965 

2:01.805 

2:02.807 

2:03.484 

2:04.386 

2:04.489 

2:06.007 

2:08.593 

2:13.911 

2:14.817 

2:15.314 

2:18.072 

2:19.447 

2:20.404 

2:20.432 

2:20.642 

2:25.201 

Diff 

0.057 

1.591 

2.702 

6.542 

7.544 

8.221 

9.123 

9.226 

10.744 

13.330 

18.648 

19.554 

20.051 

22.809 

24.184 

25.141 

25.169 

25.379 

29.938 

Best Speed 

47,130 

47,107 

46,489 

46,051 

44,599 

44,235 

43,993 

43,674 

43,638 

43,112 

42,245 

40,567 

40,295 

40,147 

39,345 

38,957 

38,691 

38,683 

38,626 

37,413 

In Lap 

8 

4 

4 

4 

5 

8 

2 

4 

5 

5 

2 

4 

6 

3 

5 

7 

5 

2 

5 

4 

Status 

MCUI / Irland 

Karlskoga-Degerfors MK 

Bybergsanden 

MK Pionjär 

MCK Hallandia 

Linköpings MS 

Limhamns MK 

Ulricehamns MK 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Limhamns MK 

Norrahammars MK 

MK Orion 

MX Stockholm MCK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Vimmerby MS 

Kinds MK 

Christinehamns MK 

Anderslövs MK 

MC Alingsås 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Addl2 

CEC Racing 

Team JE68/KTM 

Bergmans Racing Team 2014 

Team JE68/KTM 

Absolut MX 

Absolut MX 

Team Bloms MX World 

Washtec Motostar Suzuki 

Speed Man Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014-09-21 09:57:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 
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SM Solo - Deltävling 6 

MX Girl 

MX Girl - Tidskval 

Qualifying started at 9:32:42 

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 km 

2014-09-21 08:35 


